
DISCLAIMER

Please note the programs listed below either have providers who are Internationally Certified Gambling Counselors (ICGC-I or II), or are currently in the process of obtaining this certification.

These certifications are issued by the International Problem Gambling and Gaming Certification Organization. The purpose of this list is to provide assistance to those seeking professional help for gambling 
problems and their families.

Do note that this will only apply to NJ providers on the grant.

Please see tabs below for in-person (by county) or virtual.



Virtual
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Email Bilingual - Spanish
Alexia Totoro Private Practitioner LCSW, LCADC (856) 219-6033 atcounsel@hushmail.com

Barbara Sorace Supportive Solutions Counseling LCSW LCADC ICGC 1 (609) 287-5468 barbarasorace7@gmail.com

Elizabeth Rosciano Nigro Harbor Wellness & Recovery Center LPC, C-DBT 732-847-4555 Ext. 3 then Ext. 2 elizabethr@harborwellnesscenter.org

Camille Bloomberg Private Practitioner LCADC LPC ICGC 1 (609) 947-4416 Czbloomberg@gmail.com

Charlie Dragon Otlowski Mental Health Center LCADA, ICGC-1 (732) 376 6717 charles.dragon@comiddlesex.nj.us

Dawn Romeo Private Practitioner LCSW, LCADC (201) 741-3194 dawnvbr@gmail.com

Debra Jacob-Thomas Women of Hope MCC (856) 767-3700 djacob@womenofhope.org

DeShonnda Johnson Jewish Family Services CADC, ICGC-I (732) 556-4018 deshonndaj@jfcsmonmouth.org

Dorys Murillo Forest Recovery LCSW, LCADC, CCS (201) 880-7530 dmurillo@forestrecovery.org X

Elliott Rapaport Birches Health MBA, BA (833) 483-3838 hello@bircheshealth.com

Fran Gizzi Private Practitioner LCSW, ICGC-II, C-CATODSW (732) 741-9997 francisgizzi.lcsw@aol.com

James Martinez Stress Free Recoverey LCADC, CAAPC, ICGC-I (908) 937-7010 info@stressfreerecoveryllc.com X

Jane Calabrese Oasis LPC, LCADC (732) 606-4748 oasiscounselingnj@gmail.com

Joel Levine Private Practitioner MSW, LCSW, LPC, LCADC, LMFT (201) 259-7229 njctcgroup@gmail.com

Kathleen Healy Private Practitioner LAC, LCADC, ICGC-I (732) 797-0400 hcaofficekathleen@yahoo.com

Kerry Sullivan Above Water Recovery LCSW, LCADC, ICGC-I (609) 513-2875 kerry@abovewaterrecovery.com

Kevin O'Neill Private Practitioner LCSW, LCADC, ICGC-II (609) 610-6051 kevscouter@hotmail.com

Leroy Standford Private Practitioner LCADC, ICOGS, LPC, ICADC, CCS (856) 725-6683 leroy@stanfordctservices.org

Lisa Demario Private Practitioner LCSW, LCADC, ICGC-I (609) 515-2838 sispah@aol.com

Lisa Ellis Gavin Collaborative Therapy Services LLC LPC, LCADC (551) 900-1496 lelliscounseling@gmail.com

Lorraine Barry Private Practitioner LMFT, LCADC, ICGC-II, BACC (732) 915-3624 homecounse@aol.com

Luke Roche Richard Hall LCSW, LCADC, ICGC-I (908) 253-3147 lroche@co.somerset.nj.us

Pamela Dobbs Private Practitioner LCADC, ICGCII, SAC, CCS (609) 868-8789 godespam@comcast.net

Paul Lavella New Jersey Recovery & Wellness LPC, LCADC, ICGC-II, CSAT, CCTP (732) 231-5181 paul@njraw.com

Rachele McGowan Healing Waters LPC, LLADC, ICGC-I (732) 966-7019 rmarmcgowan@gmail.com

Sal Reyes Private Practitioner Psy. D., LPC, LCADC, ICGC-I (201) 496-9322 sreyes@njwccounseling.com X

Shaheed Shabazz Private Practitioner Ed.D., LCADC, LPC, CCS, ICGC-I (609) 532-2384 shaheed.shabazz@jjc.nj.gov

Stacey Marowitz Newbridge Services LCADC (973) 316-9333 smarowitz@newbridge.org

Steven Heim New Hope Foundation LSW, LCADC Intern, ICGC-I (732) 946-3030 droden@newhopeibhc.org

Tatyana Vaynshteyn Social Recovery (973) 774-2273 tatynav@socialrecoverycenter.com

Thomas Galazin Rebirth Recovery Center CADC (844) 940-1519 tgalazin@rebirthnj.com

Tina Wittkop Right Choice Recovery CADC (732) 908-2111 tina@rightchoicerecovery.com
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Atlantic County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Kathleen Healy Private Practitioner LCADC, ICGC-I (732) 797-0400 1952 Seaman Court Toms River 08753 hcaofficekathleen@yahoo.com

Kerry Sullivan Above Water LCSW, LCADC, ICGC-I (609) 513-2875 536 Maple Ave Linwood 08221 kerry@abovewaterrecovery.com

Lisa DeMario Private Practitioner LCSW, LCADC, AADC, IGCG-I, ICADC (609) 515-2838 450 Tilton Rd Northfield 08225 sispah@aol.com

Pamela Dobbs Private Practitioner LCADC, ICGCII, SAC, CCS (609) 868-8789 27 Shinnecock Trail Medford Lakes 08055 godespam@comcast.net

mailto:hcaofficekathleen@yahoo.com
mailto:kerry@abovewaterrecovery.com
mailto:sispah@aol.com
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Bergen County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Dorys Murillo Forest Recovery LCSW, LCADC, CCS (201) 880-7530 6 Forest Ave (Floor 1) Paramus 07652 dmurillo@forestrecovery.org X

Sal Reyes Private Practitioner LPC, LCADC, ICGC-I (201) 496-9322 556 Abbott Ave Ridgefield 07657 sreyes@njwccounseling.vom

Teresa McMahon Vantage LCSW, MBA (201) 567-0059 93 W. Palisades Ave Englewood 07631 tmcmahon@vantagenj.org
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Burlington County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Alexia Totoro Private Practitioner LCSW, LCADC (856) 219-6033 1 Eves Place Marton 08053 atcounsel@hushmail.com

mailto:atcounsel@hushmail.com


Camden County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish

Debra Jacob-Thomas Women of Hope MCC (856) 767-3700 331 White Horse Pike Atco 08004 djacob@womenofhope.org

Leroy Stanford Private Practitioner LCADC, ICOGS, LPC, ICADC, CCS (856) 725-6683 24 Patricia Lane Sicklerville 08081 leroy@stanfordctservices.org

Paul Lavella Jr. New Jersey Recovery & Wellness LPC, LCADC, ICGC-II, CSAT, CCTP (732) 231-5181 1930  Marlton Pike E.  Ste. 27E Cherry Hill 08003 paul@njraw.com
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Cape May County - No Physical Locations, please refer to 'Virtual'.
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish



Cumberland County - No Physical Locations, please refer to 'Virtual'.
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish



Essex County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Dawn Romeo Private Practitioner LCSW, LCADC (201) 741-3194 85 Park St. Montclair 07042 dawnvbr@gmail.com

Joel Levine Private Practitioner MSW, LCSW, LPC, LCADC, LMFT (201) 259-7229 280 Bloomfield Ave. Verona 07044 njctcgroup@gmail.com
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Gloucester County - No Physical Locations, please refer to 'Virtual'.
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish



Hudson County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Sal Reyes Private Practitioner LPC, LCADC, ICGC-I (201) 496-9322 556 Abbott Ave Ridgefield 07657 sreyes@njwccounseling.vom X

mailto:sreyes@njwccounseling.vom


Hunterdon County - No Physical Locations, please refer to 'Virtual'.
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish



Mercer County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Camille Bloomberg Private Practitioner LPC, LCADC (609) 947-4416 245 S. Main St., Suite B Pennington 8534 czbloomberg@gmail.com

mailto:czbloomberg@gmail.com


Middlesex County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Charlie Dragon Otlowski Mental Health Center LCADA ICGC-1 (732) 376 6717 570 Lee Street Perth Amboy 08861 charles.dragon@comiddlesex.nj.us

Tina Wittkop Right Choice Recovery CADC (732) 908-2111 12 Stults Rd, Suite 137 Dayton 08810 tina@rightchoicerecovery.com
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mailto:tina@rightchoicerecovery.com


Monmouth County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Elizabeth Rosciano Nigro Harbor Wellness & Recovery Center 732-847-4555 Ext. 3 then Ext. 2 2139 NJ-35 suite 120 Holmdel 07733 elizabethr@harborwellnesscenter.org

DeShonnda Johnson Jewish Family Services CADC, ICGC-I (732) 556-4018 705 Summerfield Ave Asbury Park 07712 deshonndaj@jfcsmonmouth.org

Steven Heim New Hope Foundation LSW, LCADC Intern, ICGC-I (732) 946-3030 80 Conover Road Marlboro 07746 droden@newhopeibhc.org

Thomas Galazin Rebirth Recovery Center CADC (844) 940-1519 2100 Corlies Ave, Suite 6 Neptune City 07753 tgalazin@rebirthnj.com
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Morris County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Paul Lavella Jr. New Jersey Recovery & Wellness LPC, LCADC, ICGC-II, CSAT, CCTP (732) 231-5181 205 Ridgedale Ave, Suite 200 Florham Park 07932 paul@njraw.com

Stacey Marowitz Newbridge Services LCADC (973) 316-9333 99 Cherry Hill Road Parsippany 07054 smarowitz@newbridge.org

Tatyana Vaynshteyn Social Recovery (973) 774-2273 841 Mountain Ave Springfield 07081 tatynav@socialrecoverycenter.com

mailto:paul@njraw.com
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mailto:tatynav@socialrecoverycenter.com


Ocean County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Jane Calabrese Oasis LPC, LCADC (732) 606-4748 700 Hooper Avenue Toms River 8753 oasiscounselingnj@gmail.com

Kathleen Healy Private Practitioner LCADC, ICGC-I (732) 797-0400 1952 Seaman Court Toms River 08753 hcaofficekathleen@yahoo.com

mailto:oasiscounselingnj@gmail.com
mailto:hcaofficekathleen@yahoo.com


Passaic County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Stacey Marowitz Newbridge Services LCADC (973) 316-9333 99 Cherry Hill Road Parsippany 07054 smarowitz@newbridge.org

mailto:smarowitz@newbridge.org


Salem County - No Physical Locations, please refer to 'Virtual'.
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish



Somerset County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Luke Roche Richard Hall LCSW, LCADC, ICGC-I (908) 253-3147 500 N Bridge St. Bridgewater 08807-2135 lroche@co.somerset.nj.us

mailto:lroche@co.somerset.nj.us


Sussex County - No Physical Locations, please refer to 'Virtual'.
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish



Union County
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Tatyana Vaynshteyn Social Recovery MSW (973) 774-2273 841 Mountain Ave Springfield 07081 tatynav@socialrecoverycenter.com

mailto:tatynav@socialrecoverycenter.com


Warren County - No Physical Locations, please refer to 'Virtual'.
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish



Other Gambling Programs in New Jersey 
Clinician Name Organization Credentials Phone Number Street Address City Zip Code Email Bilingual - Spanish
Donald Gilbert Maryville Addiction Treatment Center MA, LAC, LCADC, CCS, ICGC-I (855) 823-3428 x134 Pemberton dgilbert@maryvillenj.org 

Ellen Sweeney SAFE Eatontown ellen@thesafefoundation.org

Harry Lieberman Maryville Addiction Treatment Center CADC, ICGC-I (855) 823-3428 x346 Williamstown hlieberman@maryvillenj.org 

Josephine Schettino Rutgers UBHC Gs953@ubhc.rutgers.edu 

Kelly Collins Rutgers UBHC Ksc117@ubhc.rutgrs.edu 

Krystyna Vaccarelli Trinitas Regional Medical Center Elizabeth Krystyna.Vaccarelli@rwjbh.org 

Marissa Frasso Trinitas Regional Medical Center Elizabeth Marissa.Frasso@rwjbh.org 

Marty Tashman Central Jersey Counseling Services PhD (732) 246-8484

Oxford 07863 helpagambler@comcast.org

AtlanticCare Behavioral Health Outpatient (1888) 569-1000

CarePlus New Jersey (201) 262-4357
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